

1.1 ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 4399, the first unofficial engrossment, the revisor's  
1.2 comparison report, as follows:

1.3 On R5A1, House language, (UES4399-1)

1.4 Page 6, line 29, delete "supporting individuals" and insert "providing care or education  
1.5 to vulnerable adults or children"

1.6 Page 6, line 30, delete the new language

1.7 Page 7, line 1, delete everything after "experience" and insert "providing care or education  
1.8 to vulnerable adults or children"

1.9 Page 7, line 2, delete the new language

1.10 Page 7, line 6, delete the new language and insert "providing care or education to  
1.11 vulnerable adults or children"